
hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Cad Dames  Uur=15:08 

Reeks:1 

 1 175 Sterckendries Vanessa     MAC   43.95m   95  

 2 22 Vanbesien Flavie          FLAC  23.54m   95 PK1 

 3 393 Hanssens Rachel           HAC   22.18m   96 PK2 

 4 346 Vermeulen Freya           EA    21.80m   95  

 5 1031 Mensaert Celine           HAC   20.86m   95 PK3 

 6 621 Mziouqa Aya*              HAC   20.06m   95  

 7 292 Callens Delphine          AVMO  14.31m   96  

 8 246 Devriendt Silke           HCO   13.30m   96  

 

hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames W50+ Uur=15:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 2914 Descamps Mariemadeleine   FLAC  30.66m  W55 52 W55 PK1 

 2 2701 Paps Maria                LOOI  26.71m  W60 48 W60 1 

 3 2203 Hanssens Rachel           ASVO  25.54m  W80 29 W80 1 

 4 2672 Salomez Veronique         FLAC  16.76m  W55 55 W55 PK2 

 

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Cad Heren  Uur=15:27 

Reeks:1 

 1 23 Demeulemeester Matthias   FLAC  32.20m   96 PK1 

 2 339 Vermeulen Jorg            EA    22.75m   96  

 3 1045 Adam Tom                  FLAC  17.67m   95 PK2 

 

hamerslingeren 4,000kg M7 Mas Heren M70+ Uur=15:28 

Reeks:1 

 1 6203 Haes Andre                KAAG  28.90m  M75 34  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=16:23 

Reeks:1 

 1 393 Hanssens Rachel           HAC   8.80m   96  

 2 846 Pylyser Stephanie         MACW  8.78m   95  

 3 401 Strubbe Claris            HCO   8.52m   95  

 4 378 Van Hove Joke             HCO   7.56m   95  

 5 836 Pollentier Shana          HCO   7.48m   96  

 6 249 Danneels Christine        HCO   7.36m   96  

 7 292 Callens Delphine          AVMO  7.17m   96  

 8 294 Tierenteyn Evelien        AVMO  7.03m   96  

 

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames W50+ Uur=15:04 

Reeks:1 

 1 2203 Hanssens Rachel           ASVO  8.56m  W80 29  

 2 2701 Paps Maria                LOOI  6.75m  W60 48  

 3 2672 Salomez Veronique         FLAC  6.63m  W55 55  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Jun Dames  Uur=15:02 

Reeks:1 

 1 269 Vandevelde Marlies        FLAC  22.52m   92  

 2 262 Lagrou Anke               HAC   19.99m   92  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames W35, 40, 45 Uur=15:00 

Reeks:1 

 1 2630 Meulemeester Greet        HAC   36.46m  W40 69  

 2 2407 Geerts Myriam             MAC   32.05m  W40 66  

 3 3453 Lenaers Regina            AVLO  24.80m  W45 63  

 4 2556 Coene Annick              AVMO  22.02m  W35 71  

 5 2571 Moenssens Christel        ZWAT  20.18m  W45 63  

 6 2428 Louwie Veronique          MACW  17.56m  W40 65  

 

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Sch Dames  Uur=15:32 

Reeks:1 

 1 2295 Vackier Pauline           AVMO  41.55m   94 PK1 

 2 2440 Vanneste Perla            AZW   39.94m   93 PK2 

 3 2758 Deketelaere Laura         MACW  31.72m   93 PK3 

 4 2130 Craeye Frances            HCO   19.08m   94  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=15:39 

Reeks:1 

 1 175 Sterckendries Vanessa     MAC   34.67m   95  

 2 346 Vermeulen Freya           EA    30.76m   95  

 3 292 Callens Delphine          AVMO  21.26m   96  

 4 393 Hanssens Rachel           HAC   20.90m   96  

 5 22 Vanbesien Flavie          FLAC  20.46m   95  

 6 249 Danneels Christine        HCO   17.19m   96  

 7 294 Tierenteyn Evelien        AVMO  16.79m   96  

 8 246 Devriendt Silke           HCO   15.97m   96  

 9 836 Pollentier Shana          HCO   14.74m   96  

 10 846 Pylyser Stephanie         MACW  12.26m   95  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames W50+ Uur=15:52 

Reeks:1 

 1 2914 Descamps Mariemadeleine   FLAC  27.61m  W55 52 W55 1 

 2 2701 Paps Maria                LOOI  20.28m  W60 48 W60 1 

 3 2203 Hanssens Rachel           ASVO  18.54m  W80 29 W80 1 

 4 2672 Salomez Veronique         FLAC  15.06m  W55 55 W55 2 

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 706 Seynaeve Maarten          HCO   9.97m   96  

 2 1045 Adam Tom                  FLAC  9.52m   95  

 3 344 Van Der Cruyssen Aaron    OB    8.54m   95  

 4 402 Rosseel Leslie            HCO   7.98m   96  

 5 339 Vermeulen Jorg            EA    7.08m   96  

 

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren M70+ Uur=15:26 

Reeks:1 

 1 6203 Haes Andre                KAAG  8.43m  M75 34  

 

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Jun Dames  Uur=15:22 

Reeks:1 

 1 110 Gevers Tasja              VOLH  48.60m   92  

 2 251 Verkain Jasmien           HAC   42.45m   91 PK1 

 3 209 Raes Jolien               HAC   39.55m   92 PK2 

 

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Sen Dames  Uur=15:22 

Reeks:1 

 1 1893 SUSTELO Irina             CABW  52.83m   83  

 2 988 Vanblaere Harmke          MACW  45.68m   89 PK1 

 3 1055 Peccue Sarah              FLAC  32.83m   85 PK2 

 4 926 Craeye Esther             HCO   12.09m   89 PK3 

 

hamer 4,000kg W35,40,45   Mas Dames W35, 40, 45 Uur=15:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 2556 Coene Annick              AVMO  14.45m  W35 71 W35 PK1 

 2 3453 Lenaers Regina            AVLO  27.95m  W45 63 W45 

 3 2571 Moenssens Christel        ZWAT  15.18m  W45 63 W45 

 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=15:29 

Reeks:1 

 1 347 Van Campenhout Jannick    ZWAT  13.65m   91  

 2 469 Dejonckheere Korneel      HAC   8.63m   91  

 

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren M50, 55 Uur=15:30 

Reeks:1 

 1 5809 Deneire Geert             FLAC  10.52m  M50 57  

 2 5882 De Bona Daniel            VAC   9.90m  M50 60  

 3 4351 Hollebeke Patrick         FLAC  8.03m  M50 55  

 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=15:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 706 Seynaeve Maarten          HCO   4.70m +2.1  96 0.00m 0.0  

 2 241 Opsomer Tom               HCO   4.50m +0.2  96  

 3 391 Renson Massimo            FLAC  4.20m +0.0  96  

 4 402 Rosseel Leslie            HCO   3.66m +0.8  96  

 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=15:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 2735 Staelens Brent            HAC   5.54m +1.2  94  

 2 2572 Lambregt Lukas            HCO   4.93m +0.4  94  

 

 



hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=15:34 

Reeks:1 

 1 543 Astaes Maud               OB    1.45m   95  

 2 621 Mziouqa Aya*              HAC   1.40m   95  

 3 1031 Mensaert Celine           HAC   1.40m   95  

 4 378 Van Hove Joke             HCO   1.35m   95  

 5 117 Tomme Elien               KKS   1.30m   96  

 6 812 Crombez Sarah             HCO   1.20m   95  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=16:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 23 Demeulemeester Matthias   FLAC  26.54m   96  

 2 339 Vermeulen Jorg            EA    21.20m   96  

 3 344 Van Der Cruyssen Aaron    OB    17.87m   95  

 

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren M60+ Uur=16:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 6031 Janssens Francois         ACBR  38.44m  M60 47 M60 1 

 2 5962 Wylleman Marc             STAX  31.33m  M60 48 M60 2 

 3 6203 Haes Andre                KAAG  27.09m  M75 34 M75 1 

 

hamerslingeren 5,000kg    Sch Heren  Uur=15:58 

Reeks:1 

 1 2701 Gevaert Pieter-jan        AVMO  25.16m   93 PK 1 

 2 2686 Wyckstandt Arne           HAC   22.66m   94 PK 2 

 3 2803 Dejonckheere Florian      HAC   21.61m   94 PK 3 

 4 2735 Staelens Brent            HAC   20.49m   94  

 5 2692 Buffel Nick               HAC   19.43m   94  

 6 2207 Lievens Simon             AVMO  17.57m   93  

 

hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Heren M60, 65 Uur=15:59 

Reeks:1 

 1 4070 Dupre Chris               RCG   26.75m  M60 47 M60 1 

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Jun Dames  Uur=16:06 

Reeks:1 

 1 209 Raes Jolien               HAC   9.50m   92  

 2 262 Lagrou Anke               HAC   8.10m   92  

 3 269 Vandevelde Marlies        FLAC  6.44m   92  

 

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames W35, 40, 45 Uur=16:09 

Reeks:1 

 1 2630 Meulemeester Greet        HAC   11.63m  W40 69 W40 1 

 2 3453 Lenaers Regina            AVLO  7.98m  W45 63 W45 1 

 3 2428 Louwie Veronique          MACW  7.10m  W40 65 W40 2 

 4 2571 Moenssens Christel        ZWAT  6.33m  W45 63 W45 2 

 

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:42 

Reeks:1 

 1 543 Astaes Maud               OB    4.67m -0.7  95  

 2 22 Vanbesien Flavie          FLAC  4.65m -2.6  95  

 3 1031 Mensaert Celine           HAC   4.54m -1.8  95  

 4 812 Crombez Sarah             HCO   4.36m +1.0  95  

 5 378 Van Hove Joke             HCO   4.43m +0.1  95  

 6 621 Mziouqa Aya*              HAC   4.11m -1.0  95  

 7 346 Vermeulen Freya           EA    4.08m +2.1  95 0.00m 0.0  

 8 836 Pollentier Shana          HCO   3.82m +1.3  96  

 9 117 Tomme Elien               KKS   3.70m -1.7  96  

 10 903 Van de Kerckhove Ans      HAC   3.67m +0.9  96  

 

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=15:51 

Reeks:1 

 1 2295 Vackier Pauline           AVMO  4.30m +0.6  94  

 2 2440 Vanneste Perla            AZW   4.08m +0.8  93  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=16:04 

Reeks:1 

 1 241 Opsomer Tom               HCO   1.53m   96  

 2 23 Demeulemeester Matthias   FLAC  1.45m   96  

 3 391 Renson Massimo            FLAC  1.20m   96  

 

 

 

 

 



hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=16:05 

Reeks:1 

 1 2572 Lambregt Lukas            HCO   1.68m   94  

 2 2735 Staelens Brent            HAC   1.60m   94  

 

hamerslingeren 6 kg    Jun Heren  Uur=16:34 

Reeks:1 

 1 347 Van Campenhout Jannick    ZWAT  48.90m   91  

 2 403 Neyt Nick                 FLAC  44.70m   92 PK1 

 3 402 Neyt Ken                  FLAC  39.74m   91 PK2 

 4 469 Dejonckheere Korneel      HAC   17.79m   91 PK3 

 

hamer 6,000kg M50,M55  Mas Heren M50, 55 Uur=16:36 

Reeks:1 

 1 5882 De Bona Daniel            VAC   33.26m  M50 60 M50 

 2 6229 Lingier Daniel            MACW  31.24m  M55 51 M55 PK1 

 3 4025 Verhaeghe Dirk            HCO   26.88m  M50 55 M50 PK1 

 4 4351 Hollebeke Patrick         FLAC  23.56m  M50 55 M50 PK2 

 5 5809 Deneire Geert             FLAC  16.10m  M50 57 M50 PK3 

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=16:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 1193 Verbrugghe Jurgen         HAC   16.23m   83  

 2 1821 Van Campenhout Jordi      ZWAT  13.62m   88  

 3 1970 Sabbe Jan                 HAC   13.56m   87  

 4 1614 Schrauwen Bert            KAPE  11.70m   84  

 5 5687 De Herdt Dirk             ZWAT  11.60m  M50 59 M50+ 

 6 1198 Lambert Davy              FLAC  11.44m   81  

 7 1361 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  9.30m   82  

 8 2014 De Herdt Gorik            ZWAT  7.68m   90  

 

kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren M35, 40, 45 Uur=16:19 

Reeks:1 

 1 6060 Steijvers Peter           RIEM  9.00m  M45 61 M45 1 

 

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=18:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 2692 Buffel Nick               HAC   38.43m   94  

 2 2809 Vercruysse Jonas          FLAC  37.00m   94  

 3 2803 Dejonckheere Florian      HAC   27.78m   94  

 4 2735 Staelens Brent            HAC   23.94m   94  

 5 2701 Gevaert Pieter-jan        AVMO  23.39m   93  

 6 2207 Lievens Simon             AVMO  22.54m   93  

 7 2686 Wyckstandt Arne           HAC   19.62m   94  

 

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren M50, 55 Uur=18:17 

Reeks:1 

 1 5882 De Bona Daniel            VAC   29.75m  M50 60 M50 1 

  4070 Dupre Chris               RCG       NG    M60 47 M60 

 

hamerslingeren 7,260kg    Sen Heren  Uur=18:26 

Reeks:1 

 1 3213 PIERRE Nicolas            CABW  59.67m   84  

 2 2381 Debacker Bart             FLAC  51.96m   83 PK1 

 3 2919 SUSTELO Antonio           CABW  45.84m   88  

 4 1984 Lingier Wim               MACW  43.37m   88 PK2 

 5 1361 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  28.28m   82  

 6 1193 Verbrugghe Jurgen         HAC   24.85m   83 PK3 

 7 1198 Lambert Davy              FLAC  23.22m   81  

 8 1970 Sabbe Jan                 HAC   20.89m   87  

 9 1614 Schrauwen Bert            KAPE  19.89m   84  

  2269 Vanmassenhove Timothy     HAC       GP     87  

  0                                     GP        00  

 

hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren M35, 40, 45 Uur=18:29 

Reeks:1 

 1 5553 Demuynck Rik              HAC   41.77m  M45 63 M45 PK1 

 2 6046 Van Den Eynden Peter      KAPE  38.99m  M40 67 M40 

 3 5936 Mensaert Stefaan          HAC   26.50m  M40 65 M40 PK1 

 4 6060 Steijvers Peter           RIEM  25.29m  M45 61 M45 

 5 3966 Roesbeke Rudy             FLAC  15.97m  M45 64 M45 PK2 

 

 

 

 



discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=18:08 

Reeks:1 

 1 127 Bras Sem                  OEH   52.14m   91  

 2 476 Milanov Philip            OB    50.52m   91  

 3 347 Van Campenhout Jannick    ZWAT  41.39m   91  

 4 469 Dejonckheere Korneel      HAC   20.35m   91  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=18:01 

Reeks:1 

 1 2809 Vercruysse Jonas          FLAC  13.50m   94  

 2 2692 Buffel Nick               HAC   11.18m   94  

 3 2803 Dejonckheere Florian      HAC   10.00m   94  

 4 2207 Lievens Simon             AVMO  9.04m   93  

 5 2701 Gevaert Pieter-jan        AVMO  8.72m   93  

 6 2735 Staelens Brent            HAC   8.18m   94  

 

discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=18:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 1193 Verbrugghe Jurgen         HAC   49.35m   83  

 2 1970 Sabbe Jan                 HAC   38.01m   87  

 3 1821 Van Campenhout Jordi      ZWAT  33.60m   88  

 4 2267 Pecceu Arne               HAC   29.36m   89  

 5 1361 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  27.42m   82  

 6 5687 De Herdt Dirk             ZWAT  26.75m  M50 59  

 7 2014 De Herdt Gorik            ZWAT  20.73m   90  

 

discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren M35, 40, 45 Uur=18:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 3966 Roesbeke Rudy             FLAC  23.31m  M45 64 M45 1 

  5936 Mensaert Stefaan          HAC       NG    M40 65 M40 

  6060 Steijvers Peter           RIEM      NG    M45 61 M45 

 

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=18:04 

Reeks:1 

 1 5962 Wylleman Marc             STAX  9.85m  M60 48 M60 1 

 


